
  
   5000 M - étape n°1 - 5 km - Plan d'eau 

 BOURGES (FRA) - 13 septembre 2025
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

  
Dames

 1.  FLOUZAT Séverine [24]  1978  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  1 h 17:48.00 
 2.  GODARD Sabrina [25]  1981  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  1 h 17:53.00 
 3.  MICHEL Sixtine [26]  1995  FRA  ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION  1 h 18:00.00 
 4.  DEVOUCOUX Virginie [23]  1976  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  1 h 22:16.00 
 5.  BARAT Alix [22]  2013  FRA  US LA CHATRE NATATION  1 h 27:13.00 
 6.  SERREAU Lucie [28]  1987  FRA  US VENDÔME  1 h 27:28.00 
 7.  PUAULT Jocelyne [27]  1971  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  1 h 29:50.00 
 8.  THOMAS Muriel [29]  1974  FRA  FRANCE NATATION  1 h 31:24.00 
 ---  VILAIN Lydia [30]  1974  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  DNF 
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   5000 M - étape n°1 - 5 km - Plan d'eau 

 BOURGES (FRA) - 13 septembre 2025
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

Messieurs

 1.  LIMOES DIAS Luis [61]  2008  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  1 h 04:25.00 
 2.  GRUEL Wilfrid [59]  1973  FRA  US VENDÔME  1 h 06:29.00 
 3.  BRUNET Mattéo [55]  2004  FRA  NAUTIC CLUB CHÂTEAUROUX  1 h 07:55.00 
 4.  CAMPREDON Sylvain [56]  2000  FRA  OLIVET NATATION I'NOX  1 h 11:47.00 
 5.  FLAVIER Fabrice [58]  1969  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  1 h 11:50.00 
 6.  TEINTURIER Fabien [63]  1980  FRA  US LA CHATRE NATATION  1 h 18:51.00 
 7.  HUIJSER Hendrik [60]  1978  FRA  LOCHES A.C NATATION  1 h 26:25.00 
 8.  VIALATTE Nicolas [65]  1972  FRA  TROYES ON  1 h 31:23.00 
 9.  DUMANGE Sébastien [57]  1971  FRA  LOCHES A.C NATATION  1 h 34:36.00 

 10.  SANCHEZ PUENTE Javier [62]  1976  ESP  INVITES  1 h 39:43.00 
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   1500 M - étape n°2 - 1.5 km - Plan d'eau 

 BOURGES (FRA) - 13 septembre 2025
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

  
Dames

 1.  LEBREF Pauline [32]  2009  FRA  CN NEVERS  0 h 22:25.17 
 2.  FLOUZAT Séverine [24]  1978  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  0 h 23:01.11 
 3.  OSTROGRADSKY Rachel [36]  1978  FRA  AS GIEN NATATION  0 h 23:05.52 
 4.  DEVOUCOUX Virginie [23]  1976  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  0 h 23:30.67 
 5.  LEGUAY-DARNOIS Vanessa [33]  1982  FRA  AS GIEN NATATION  0 h 24:25.58 
 6.  SERREAU Lucie [28]  1987  FRA  US VENDÔME  0 h 26:13.61 
 7.  MORICE Lynéa [35]  2006  FRA  CN ST-FLORENT-SUR-CHER  0 h 26:38.45 
 8.  MICARD Jeanne [29]  2010  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  0 h 28:34.05 
 9.  LALEVEE Claire [31]  2010  FRA  CN ST-FLORENT-SUR-CHER  0 h 29:34.49 

 10.  MICHEL Sophie [34]  1999  FRA  FRANCE NATATION  0 h 35:59.17 
 ---  LEGRAND Jade [42]  2009  FRA  UCS COSNE-SUR-LOIRE  DNF 
 ---  LEGRAND Line [43]  2012  FRA  UCS COSNE-SUR-LOIRE  DNF 
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   1500 M - étape n°2 - 1.5 km - Plan d'eau 

 BOURGES (FRA) - 13 septembre 2025
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

Messieurs

 1.  LIMOES DIAS Luis [61]  2008  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  0 h 18:39.95 
 2.  WAUTERS Alexandre [75]  2007  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  0 h 19:07.30 
 3.  GRUEL Wilfrid [59]  1973  FRA  US VENDÔME  0 h 19:50.99 
 4.  CAMPREDON Sylvain [56]  2000  FRA  OLIVET NATATION I'NOX  0 h 20:28.17 
 5.  FLAVIER Fabrice [58]  1969  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  0 h 21:16.24 
 6.  GOUET-MILER Kerwan [74]  2007  FRA  ENTENTE SPORTIVE AUBIGNY NATAT  0 h 22:54.86 
 7.  BERTHEAS Leo [55]  1999  FRA  FRANCE NATATION  0 h 24:19.52 
 8.  CHERRABEN Adam [68]  2011  FRA  CN NEVERS  0 h 25:51.52 
 9.  FORESTIER Yann [71]  1978  FRA  PARIS AQUATIQUE  0 h 27:13.39 

 10.  GILBON Jean François [73]  1971  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  0 h 30:12.14 
 11.  TOURNADRE Ethan [86]  2012  FRA  UCS COSNE-SUR-LOIRE  0 h 32:55.86 
 12.  LAURENT Eliott [85]  2011  FRA  UCS COSNE-SUR-LOIRE  0 h 32:57.30 
 ---  CAPONY Mathéo [67]  2004  FRA  USM SARAN  DNS 
 ---  EL ABIDI Zaïan [70]  2011  FRA  CN ST-FLORENT-SUR-CHER  DNS 
 ---  CREUGNY Quentin [69]  1989  FRA  FRANCE NATATION  DNF 
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   500M - étape n°3 - 0.5 km - Plan d'eau 

 BOURGES (FRA) - 13 septembre 2025
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

  
Dames

 1.  REYNE Clémence [12]  2011  FRA  CN ST-FLORENT-SUR-CHER  0 h 10:10.11 
 2.  BENAUSSE Florence [4]  1978  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  0 h 10:56.39 
 3.  PANSIOT Delphine [11]  1986  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  0 h 12:17.64 
 4.  FOURNIER Capucine [8]  2013  FRA  UCS COSNE-SUR-LOIRE  0 h 13:29.77 
 5.  BOUDIN Elise [5]  2013  FRA  UCS COSNE-SUR-LOIRE  0 h 14:06.70 
 6.  MELET Louise [10]  2013  FRA  UCS COSNE-SUR-LOIRE  0 h 14:07.11 
 7.  DEGRAVE Victoire [14]  2006  FRA  CN NEVERS  0 h 17:17.45 
 8.  BRAUD Bénédicte [6]  1973  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  0 h 18:53.86 
 ---  DISTEL Margaux [7]  2014  FRA  UCS COSNE-SUR-LOIRE  DNF 
 ---  LEBLANC Heloïse [9]  2014  FRA  UCS COSNE-SUR-LOIRE  DNF 
 ---  VERGNAUD Malia [13]  2013  FRA  UCS COSNE-SUR-LOIRE  DNF 
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   500M - étape n°3 - 0.5 km - Plan d'eau 

 BOURGES (FRA) - 13 septembre 2025
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

Messieurs

 1.  REYNES PERISSERE Léopold [20]  2011  FRA  CNM ST-GERMAIN-DU-PUY  0 h 09:51.49 
 2.  EL ABIDI Zaïan [17]  2011  FRA  CN ST-FLORENT-SUR-CHER  0 h 10:07.61 
 3.  FERNANDES Diego [18]  2012  FRA  CNM ST-GERMAIN-DU-PUY  0 h 10:45.02 
 4.  BOUYE Jean [16]  2012  FRA  UCS COSNE-SUR-LOIRE  0 h 11:52.02 
 5.  LAURENT Charly [19]  2014  FRA  UCS COSNE-SUR-LOIRE  0 h 17:13.95 
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   3000M - étape n°4 - 3 km - Plan d'eau 

 BOURGES (FRA) - 13 septembre 2025
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

  
Dames

 1.  MARKIEWICZ Lucie [38]  2010  FRA  CN NEVERS  0 h 43:04.55 
 2.  GODARD Sabrina [25]  1981  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  0 h 47:00.33 
 3.  OSTROGRADSKY Rachel [36]  1978  FRA  AS GIEN NATATION  0 h 47:06.30 
 4.  LEGUAY-DARNOIS Vanessa [33]  1982  FRA  AS GIEN NATATION  0 h 48:38.49 
 5.  CHOLLET Alicia [22]  2008  FRA  CNM ST-GERMAIN-DU-PUY  0 h 48:43.21 
 6.  PAYEN Noemie [39]  2003  FRA  CNM ST-GERMAIN-DU-PUY  0 h 49:00.36 
 7.  DEVOUCOUX Virginie [23]  1976  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  0 h 51:45.58 
 8.  PUAULT Jocelyne [27]  1971  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  0 h 55:25.95 
 9.  SERREAU Lucie [28]  1987  FRA  US VENDÔME  0 h 58:21.99 

 10.  GOBLET Aurore [37]  1998  FRA  CN ST-FLORENT-SUR-CHER  1 h 00:53.80 
 11.  ZELINSKY Roxane [41]  1993  FRA  ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION  1 h 02:27.45 
 ---  TARTE Nicole [40]  1959  FRA  ASPTT ORLÉANS  DNF 
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   3000M - étape n°4 - 3 km - Plan d'eau 

 BOURGES (FRA) - 13 septembre 2025
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

Messieurs

 1.  BRIFFAUD Valentin [77]  2008  FRA  CN NEVERS  0 h 38:26.08 
 2.  WAUTERS Alexandre [75]  2007  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  0 h 38:32.33 
 3.  LIMOES DIAS Luis [61]  2008  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  0 h 38:35.77 
 4.  GRUEL Wilfrid [59]  1973  FRA  US VENDÔME  0 h 38:38.21 
 5.  COURAUD Gabriel [79]  2010  FRA  CN NEVERS  0 h 38:46.39 
 6.  CAMPREDON Sylvain [56]  2000  FRA  OLIVET NATATION I'NOX  0 h 41:14.45 
 7.  CAMUS Hugo [78]  2012  FRA  SALBRIS NATATION  0 h 41:27.42 
 8.  FLAVIER Fabrice [58]  1969  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  0 h 43:08.33 
 9.  BONNEFILLE Jean-christophe [76]  1978  FRA  FRANCE NATATION  0 h 47:07.58 

 10.  ROSE Jérémy [83]  1983  FRA  ASPTT ORLÉANS  0 h 47:50.58 
 11.  PANSIOT Louis [82]  2010  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  0 h 48:50.55 
 12.  GOBLET Pascal [80]  1970  FRA  CN ST-FLORENT-SUR-CHER  0 h 55:14.33 
 ---  VERNIER Benjamin  1993  FRA  FRANCE NATATION  DNS 
 ---  LEROY Emile [81]  2010  FRA  CNM ST-GERMAIN-DU-PUY  DNF 
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